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MT HOTHAM LOCATIONS & CHAIN FITTING
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SNOW CHAINS (Diamond Pattern) MUST BE CARRIED
BY ALL VEHICLES AND FITTED WHERE DIRECTED

Location Name Distance

to Mt Hotham
16km
14km
12km
11.5km
9km
5km

Corbetts Flat
Olive Branch
Star Extended
The Black Hole
Dungeys Hollow
Blowhard Hut
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14km
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Flour Bag Plain
Dinner Plain
Wire Plain
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Distance from

Harrietville
14.5km
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18.5km
19km
22km
25km
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Disclaimer - The information contained on this map may be of
assistance to you, though there is no guarantee that this publicati
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